CHRIST IN THE CILASSROOM RETREAT: THE GREAT MYSTERIES

Time: Description:

4:30

6:00

7:00

8:00

Time: Description:

8:00

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:15

3:00

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2017
Optional— All are encouraged to attend (No Additional Cost)

Speaker:

Check-in and find rooms — For assistance, come to Historic Inn, main building
Dinner

OCS Consultation Opportunities

Social & Networking Time with other Principals OCS Staff

Sandra Barton Smith
Susan Burdett

Twilight Fireside Night Prayer

THURSDAY., SEPTEMBER 21, 2017
Feast of Saint Matthew, Apostle & Evangelist

Speaker:
Breakfast

Welcome, Prayer and Introductions Kristin Dixon

Towards a Theology of Catholic School Leadership-
An Introduction to the Great Mysteries of the Faith

Fr. Ron Nuzzi
Break

The Mystery of the Incarnation- Fr. Ron Nuzzi

Why we love carnitas and carnevale
Individual reflection followed by small group discussion
Large group discussion
Lunch

The Mystery of the Trinity- Fr. Ronald Nuzzi

Why we love Starbucks

Break
Individual reflection followed by small group discussion

Large group discussion

Location:

Dining Room

Meeting House

Fire Pit / Pines

Location:
Dining Room

Meeting House

Meeting House

Meeting House

Dining Room

Meeting House



3:30

4:15

5:00

5:30

6:00

7:00

8:00

Time:

8:30

9:45

10:00

11:00

12:30

The Paschal Mystery-
Why we love the academic calendar

Individual reflection followed by small group discussion
Large group discussion

Social

Dinner

Evening Entertainment with Friends

Twilight Fireside Night Prayer with Fr. Ron Nuzzi

FRIDAY

SEPTEMBER 22

Fr. Ronald Nuzzi

2017

Please pack up; load your car by 8:30 AM

Description:
Breakfast

CIC Resource
Break

The Mystery of the Eucharist-
Why we love a shared meal

Celebration of the Mass

Sending Forth.....

Speaker:

Sandra Smith
& Susan Burdett

Fr. Ron Nuzzi

Fr. Ron Nuzzi

Meeting House

The Lounge
Dining Room
Pines

Fire Pit / Pines

Location:
Dining Room

Meeting Room

Meeting House

Fire Pit / Juniper Room

Special Thank you to CJ Fesalbon, Pastoral Assistant for
Music; St Lukes Parish, Shoreline



