## CHRIST IN THE CLASSROOM RETREAT: THE GREAT MYSTERIES

## WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2017

Optional- All are encouraged to attend (No Additional Cost)

Time:	<b>Description:</b>	Speaker:	<b>Location:</b>	
4:30	Check-in and find rooms – For assistance, come to Historic Inn, main building			
6:00	Dinner		Dining Room	
7:00	OCS Consultation Opportunities Social & Networking Time with other Principals	s OCS Staff	Meeting House	
8:00	Twilight Fireside Night Prayer	Sandra Barton Smith Susan Burdett	Fire Pit / Pines	

## THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2017

Feast of Saint Matthew, Apostle & Evangelist

<u>Time:</u> 8:00	Description: Breakfast	Speaker:	Location: Dining Room
9:00	Welcome, Prayer and Introductions	Kristin Dixon	Meeting House
9:15	Towards a Theology of Catholic School Leadership- An Introduction to the Great Mysteries of the Faith	Fr. Ron Nuzzi	Meeting House
10:00	Break		
10:15	The Mystery of the Incarnation- Why we love carnitas and carnevale	Fr. Ron Nuzzi	Meeting House
11:00	Individual reflection followed by small group discussion		
11:30	Large group discussion		
12:00	Lunch		Dining Room
1:00	The Mystery of the Trinity- Why we love Starbucks	Fr. Ronald Nuzzi	Meeting House
2:00	Break		
2:15	Individual reflection followed by small group discussion		
3:00	Large group discussion		

3:30	The Paschal Mystery- Why we love the academic calendar	Fr. Ronald Nuzzi	Meeting House
4:15	Individual reflection followed by small group discussion		
5:00	Large group discussion		
5:30	Social		The Lounge
6:00	Dinner		Dining Room
7:00	Evening Entertainment with Friends		Pines
8:00	Twilight Fireside Night Prayer with Fr. Ron Nuzzi		Fire Pit / Pines

## FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2017

Please pack up; load your car by 8:30 AM

<u>Time:</u> 7:30	Description: Breakfast	Speaker:	Location: Dining Room	
8:30	CIC Resource	Sandra Smith & Susan Burdett	Meeting Room	
9:45	Break			
10:00	The Mystery of the Eucharist- Why we love a shared meal	Fr. Ron Nuzzi	Meeting House	
11:00	Celebration of the Mass	Fr. Ron Nuzzi	Fire Pit / Juniper Room	
12:30	Sending Forth	Special Thank you to CJ Fesalbon, Pastoral Assistant for Music; St Lukes Parish, Shoreline		